Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® F570
Product Setup SheetPage  1
Ordering Information Product Code UPC
Print Engine SCF570PE 0 10343 96793 9
Extended Service Plans EPPF500S1 0 10343 96324 5
Accessories C12C933151 0 10343 93616 4
C12C933211 0 10343 93619 5
C13S210057 0 10343 93434 4
C13S210055 0 10343 93433 7
Epson T49M Ink Bottles T49M120 0 10343 94970 6
T49M220 0 10343 94971 3
T49M320 0 10343 94972 0
T49M420 0 10343 94973 7
Epson DS Transfer Multi Use Paper S450359 0 10343 95322 2
S450360 0 10343 95323 9
S450361 0 10343 95324 6
S450362 0 10343 95325 3
SureColor F570 Professional Edition - 24" Desktop Printer
Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service
Optional 24" Stand
Additional Roll Media Spindle - 24"
Maintenance Tank
Replacement Cutter
Black Ink Bottle (140 mL)
Cyan Ink Bottle (140 mL)
Magenta Ink Bottle (140 mL)
Yellow Ink Bottle (140 mL)
17" x 100' Roll (1 Roll per Box)
24" x 100' Roll (1 Roll per Box)
8.5" x 11" Sheets (100 Sheets per Box)
8.5" x 14" Sheets (100 Sheets per Box)
11" x 14" Sheets (100 Sheets per Box) S450363 0 10343 95326 0
Key Dates U.S. Announcement
First Customer Ship
June 24, 2021
October, 2021